
Bilaspur Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Colacasia - Other  40.00  4,000.00  4,200.00  3,000.00  4,000.00 2025-11-03

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Other  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2025-11-03

Onion - Other  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  1,200.00  1,500.00 2025-11-03

Orange - Other  90.00  9,000.00  10,000.00  8,000.00  9,000.00 2025-11-03

Apple - Other  75.00  7,500.00  12,000.00  5,000.00  7,500.00 2025-11-03

Bitter gourd - Other  42.00  4,200.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,200.00 2025-11-03

Apple - Kullu Royal Delicious  90.00  9,000.00  15,000.00  5,000.00  9,000.00 2025-11-01

Capsicum - Other  65.00  6,500.00  8,500.00  5,000.00  6,500.00 2025-11-01

Cauliflower - Local  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2025-11-01

Coriander(Leaves) - Other  90.00  9,000.00  12,000.00  7,000.00  9,000.00 2025-11-01

Green Chilli - Other  75.00  7,500.00  8,500.00  7,000.00  7,500.00 2025-11-01

Orange  90.00  9,000.00  10,000.00  8,000.00  9,000.00 2025-11-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other  38.00  3,800.00  4,000.00  3,500.00  3,800.00 2025-11-01

Lemon - Other  30.00  3,000.00  4,000.00  2,000.00  3,000.00 2025-11-01

Pumpkin  22.00  2,200.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,200.00 2025-11-01

Banana - Other  29.00  2,900.00  3,200.00  2,600.00  2,900.00 2025-11-01

Brinjal - Round  30.00  3,000.00  3,200.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2025-11-01

Pomegranate - Pomogranate  175.00  17,500.00  25,000.00  15,000.00  17,500.00 2025-11-01

Raddish  32.00  3,200.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 2025-11-01

Tomato - Local  22.00  2,200.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,200.00 2025-11-01

Ginger(Green) - Other  35.00  3,500.00  6,000.00  2,000.00  3,500.00 2025-11-01

Cabbage - Other  32.00  3,200.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 2025-10-31

Peas cod  130.00  13,000.00  13,000.00  12,000.00  13,000.00 2025-10-31

Bottle gourd - Other  40.00  4,000.00  4,500.00  3,500.00  4,000.00 2025-10-31
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Potato - Local  15.00  1,500.00  3,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2025-10-31

Papaya  42.00  4,200.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,200.00 2025-10-31

Carrot - Other  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2025-10-30

Apple - Royal Delicious  65.00  6,500.00  14,000.00  5,500.00  6,500.00 2025-10-30

Spinach - Other  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2025-10-30

Potato  15.00  1,500.00  3,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2025-10-30

Pineapple - Pine Apple  50.00  5,000.00  7,500.00  4,500.00  5,000.00 2025-10-29

Persimon(Japani Fal)  50.00  5,000.00  5,500.00  4,000.00  5,000.00 2025-10-29

Potato - Other  18.00  1,800.00  2,900.00  1,200.00  1,800.00 2025-10-29

Banana - Poovan  29.00  2,900.00  3,200.00  2,500.00  2,900.00 2025-10-28

Methi(Leaves) - Other  32.00  3,200.00  3,500.00  2,600.00  3,200.00 2025-10-28

Tomato - Other  25.00  2,500.00  3,100.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2025-10-25

Potato - Local  26.00  2,600.00  2,700.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 2025-10-23

Tomato - Local  26.00  2,600.00  2,700.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 2025-10-23

Onion - Local  16.00  1,600.00  1,700.00  1,500.00  1,600.00 2025-10-23

Pomegranate - Other  120.00  12,000.00  18,000.00  9,000.00  12,000.00 2025-10-14

Water Melon  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2025-10-09

Guava - Other  70.00  7,000.00  8,000.00  6,500.00  7,000.00 2025-10-09

Papaya - Other  42.00  4,200.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,200.00 2025-10-04

Wheat - Local  24.72  2,472.00  2,472.00  2,472.00  2,472.00 2025-10-03

Brinjal - Round/Long  28.00  2,800.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,800.00 2025-09-29

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II  70.00  7,000.00  8,000.00  5,000.00  7,000.00 2025-09-29

Pineapple - Other  60.00  6,000.00  7,500.00  4,500.00  6,000.00 2025-09-20

Ajwan  59.00  5,900.00  5,900.00  5,900.00  5,900.00 2025-09-17

Corriander seed - Medium Green  60.00  6,000.00  6,615.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-09-17

Cummin Seed(Jeera) - Medium  20.65  2,065.00  2,065.00  2,065.00  2,065.00 2025-09-17

Soanf  13.80  1,380.00  1,380.00  1,380.00  1,380.00 2025-09-17
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Turmeric - Local  101.40  10,140.00  10,140.00  10,140.00  10,140.00 2025-09-17

Garlic - Desi  32.00  3,200.00  5,500.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 2025-09-17

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - D.B.  19.00  1,900.00  1,900.00  1,900.00  1,900.00 2025-09-11

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  30.00  3,000.00  4,000.00  2,000.00  3,000.00 2025-08-30

Pumpkin - Other  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2025-08-26

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  26.00  2,600.00  3,200.00  2,300.00  2,600.00 2025-08-26

Cabbage  23.00  2,300.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,300.00 2025-08-25

Capsicum  50.00  5,000.00  7,000.00  3,000.00  5,000.00 2025-08-25

Peas cod - Other  130.00  13,000.00  14,000.00  12,000.00  13,000.00 2025-08-25

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Other  60.00  6,000.00  6,200.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2025-08-23

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2025-08-22

Colacasia  29.00  2,900.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,900.00 2025-08-22

Mango - Dusheri  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2025-08-21

Cauliflower - Other  48.00  4,800.00  5,000.00  3,500.00  4,800.00 2025-08-19

Brinjal - Other  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2025-08-18

Maize - Hybrid  23.80  2,380.00  2,390.00  2,375.00  2,380.00 2025-08-18

Lemon  70.00  7,000.00  8,000.00  6,000.00  7,000.00 2025-08-13

Apple  45.00  4,500.00  6,500.00  2,500.00  4,500.00 2025-08-12

Banana - Ordinary Big  32.00  3,200.00  3,400.00  2,600.00  3,200.00 2025-08-12

Guava  80.00  8,000.00  9,000.00  7,000.00  8,000.00 2025-08-11

Peach - Other  80.00  8,000.00  9,000.00  7,000.00  8,000.00 2025-08-11

Cauliflower  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  2,500.00  3,500.00 2025-08-11

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  2,500.00  3,500.00 2025-08-11

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other  46.00  4,600.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,600.00 2025-08-11

Mango - Chausa  27.00  2,700.00  3,000.00  1,500.00  2,700.00 2025-08-01

Mango - Langra  22.00  2,200.00  3,000.00  1,500.00  2,200.00 2025-07-31

Mango - Other  25.00  2,500.00  3,500.00  2,200.00  2,500.00 2025-07-25
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Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - MTU-1010  20.40  2,040.00  2,050.00  2,030.00  2,040.00 2025-07-23

Methi(Leaves) - Methi  39.00  3,900.00  3,900.00  3,900.00  3,900.00 2025-07-21

Water Melon - Other  32.00  3,200.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 2025-07-15

Mango - Safeda  65.00  6,500.00  7,000.00  6,000.00  6,500.00 2025-07-14

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - I.R. 36  19.50  1,950.00  1,950.00  1,950.00  1,950.00 2025-07-09

Groundnut - Bold  51.00  5,100.00  5,150.00  5,000.00  5,100.00 2025-07-05

Litchi - Other  90.00  9,000.00  11,000.00  7,000.00  9,000.00 2025-06-21

Karbuja(Musk Melon) - Other  18.00  1,800.00  2,200.00  1,500.00  1,800.00 2025-05-27

Raddish - Other  12.00  1,200.00  1,400.00  800.00  1,200.00 2025-05-27

Carrot  16.00  1,600.00  1,700.00  1,500.00  1,600.00 2025-05-16

Wheat - Deshi  32.87  3,287.00  3,287.00  3,287.00  3,287.00 2025-04-30

Kinnow - Other  50.00  5,000.00  6,500.00  4,500.00  5,000.00 2025-04-11

Guava - Guava Alahabad  45.00  4,500.00  7,000.00  3,500.00  4,500.00 2025-02-27

Turnip - Other  12.00  1,200.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 2025-01-23

Banana - Banana - Ripe  26.00  2,600.00  2,700.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 2025-01-18

Grapes - Indian  42.00  4,200.00  4,300.00  4,000.00  4,200.00 2025-01-18

Lemon  31.00  3,100.00  3,200.00  3,000.00  3,100.00 2025-01-18

Raddish  11.00  1,100.00  1,200.00  1,000.00  1,100.00 2025-01-18

Beetroot  28.00  2,800.00  3,000.00  2,700.00  2,800.00 2025-01-18

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  24.00  2,400.00  2,500.00  2,300.00  2,400.00 2025-01-18

Cabbage  14.00  1,400.00  1,500.00  1,300.00  1,400.00 2025-01-18

Chilly Capsicum  33.00  3,300.00  3,400.00  3,200.00  3,300.00 2025-01-18

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  33.00  3,300.00  3,400.00  3,200.00  3,300.00 2025-01-18

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Whole  13.00  1,300.00  1,400.00  1,200.00  1,300.00 2025-01-18

Peas(Dry)  46.00  4,600.00  4,700.00  4,500.00  4,600.00 2025-01-18

Squash(Chappal Kadoo)  25.00  2,500.00  2,600.00  2,400.00  2,500.00 2025-01-18

White Muesli - Safed Musli-Organic  31.00  3,100.00  3,200.00  3,000.00  3,100.00 2025-01-18
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Apple  81.00  8,100.00  8,200.00  8,000.00  8,100.00 2025-01-18

Beans - Local  33.00  3,300.00  3,400.00  3,200.00  3,300.00 2025-01-18

Carrot  12.00  1,200.00  1,400.00  1,100.00  1,200.00 2025-01-18

Papaya  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 2025-01-18

Pomegranate - Pomogranate  86.00  8,600.00  8,700.00  8,500.00  8,600.00 2025-01-18

Ashgourd - Gouard  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 2025-01-18

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,100.00 2025-01-18

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  11.00  1,100.00  1,200.00  1,000.00  1,100.00 2025-01-18

Cauliflower - Local  12.00  1,200.00  1,300.00  1,100.00  1,200.00 2025-01-18

Little gourd (Kundru)  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 2025-01-18

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi  34.00  3,400.00  3,500.00  3,300.00  3,400.00 2025-01-18

Cowpea(Veg) - Cowpea (Veg)  7.00  700.00  800.00  600.00  700.00 2025-01-18

Orange  31.00  3,100.00  3,200.00  3,000.00  3,100.00 2025-01-18

Brinjal  19.50  1,950.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,950.00 2025-01-16

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2024-12-30

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Coarse  23.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00 2024-12-30

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy fine  23.20  2,320.00  2,320.00  2,320.00  2,320.00 2024-12-30

Mango - Dusheri  116.00  11,600.00  11,800.00  11,500.00  11,600.00 2024-12-14

Apple - Golden  150.00  15,000.00  20,000.00  8,000.00  15,000.00 2024-12-05

Spinach  12.00  1,200.00  1,300.00  1,100.00  1,200.00 2024-11-28

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy  23.20  2,320.00  2,320.00  2,300.00  2,320.00 2024-11-07

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other  20.90  2,090.00  2,100.00  2,090.00  2,090.00 2024-09-14

Grapes - Other  80.00  8,000.00  9,000.00  7,000.00  8,000.00 2024-05-09

Wheat - Other  22.75  2,275.00  2,275.00  2,275.00  2,275.00 2024-05-08

Methi(Leaves) - Methi  27.00  2,700.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,700.00 2024-01-12

Onion - Nasik  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  2,800.00  3,000.00 2024-01-11

Potato - Jalander  20.00  2,000.00  3,000.00  1,000.00  2,000.00 2023-11-21
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Season Leaves - Other  12.50  1,250.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,250.00 2023-11-09

Grapes - Green  120.00  12,000.00  14,000.00  10,000.00  12,000.00 2023-06-28

Orange - Nagpuri  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  5,500.00  6,000.00 2023-04-25

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Medium  16.50  1,650.00  1,700.00  1,650.00  1,650.00 2023-03-29

Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu) - Ber(Zizyphus)  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  3,500.00  4,000.00 2023-02-22

Chikoos(Sapota) - Other  60.00  6,000.00  6,500.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2023-02-22

Persimon(Japani Fal) - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,500.00  4,500.00  5,000.00 2022-11-18
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